Nordea

Isinkode

DK0002003953
DK0002004092
DK0002004258
DK0002004845
DK0002004928
DK0002005735
DK0002006030
DK0002006113
DK0002011386
DK0002011972
DK0002012350
DK0002012434
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002013911
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002015296
DK0002015536
DK0002015619
DK0002016427
DK0002016500
DK0002016856
DK0002020452
DK0002020619
DK0002020965
DK0002021187
DK0002021260
DK0002021427
DK0002021773
DK0002022078
DK0002022581
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002024959
DK0002025097
DK0002025170
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002026731

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401

Terminsdato Belgb

59.000
760.000
297.000
129.000
305.000

26.000
570.000
517.000

14.006.000
1.767.000
25.000
5.197.000
21.232.000
1.643.000
614.000
11.031.000
12.858.000
17.588.000
5.694.000
2.587.000
15.106.000
7.633.000
16.817.000
729.000
361.000
214.000
775.000
1.374.000

84.000

988.000
6.778.000
1.485.000
3.932.000

994.000
4.858.000

215.000
1.116.000

28.376.000
23.781.000
3.476.000
6.035.000
10.846.000
7.890.000
21.168.000
2.320.000

1 (2) side



Nordea

DK0002026814
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002027978
DK0002028000
DK0002028190
DK0002029081
DK0002030170
DK0002030253
DK0002030337
DK0002030410
DK0002030683
DK0002030766
DK0002030840
DK0002032895
DK0002032978
DK0002033000
DK0002033513
DK0002033786

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401

446.000
39.130.000
120.569.000
80.349.000
19.767.000
111.573.000
80.111.000
26.192.000
7.970.000
14.621.000
59.778.000
99.827.000
19.225.000
15.155.000
6.653.000
3.011.000
30.000
1.572.000
8.450.000
1.164.000

2 (2) side



